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1/5/2016
taxis to and from train 20.00
Calendar for the office 24.45
Piano move for Ehud - MX Movers 750.00
food 19.15
medication for Reid Weingarten 39.:
852.91
889
1/5/2016
taxis to and from train 20.00
Calendar for the office 24 .45
Piano move for Ehud - MX Movers 750.00
food 19.15
medication for Reid Weingarten 39.1
a52.9.1
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From: Lesloy EWHM &
Subject: Reimbursement an ng tomomow?

Date: January 5, 2016 at 3:46 PM
To: Bella Kiein

Total Reimbursement Is; $852.91

Piano Move for Ehud: $750 (the movers would not take aCC) ./

Medication fﬂl‘/ﬂﬂiﬂ Wmngarten fmm Amazon: $39.31 (gag gift from JE) ./

Uber: $20
Staples 2016 Calendar: $24.45
Food: $19.15 :

Can Rich bring to me tomorrow when he comes to see JE at 3:30 please? | will send the other
receipts in next email (the file was too big to send all in one mail)

itk Ltem Priend Rberceage L7576, 3186 MW
Print Cloas
Your Moving Estimate #3620425
From: Xavier - MX Movers (N
Sent Tue 11/17/15 11:16 AM
To: I

L ~_Binding Moving Estimate Job No: MX3620425 |

MX Movero ::::l:'umer

14121 18th Ave

| Brooklyn NY 11218 prone: [N

I Pt WE—

Web:  www mamovers.com
- _____l';l_nving From N Moving To
Lesley Groff
o e =
Huio:l_tlon Dntllll ! Ilalmtlun Rate ‘

Job Ne: IMX3620425 1 Trockis, 4 Workers, $100.00/hrs 2.0 hours|  5200.00|

Estimato Date: 11111712015 Trovol e - .|

Rnpm-snmaﬂn a l:'hr _ Fuel & Milvage 5108.00|

Move Type: n.-u-u Local Move, S3mites (€O i $150. N
[ 78 ef. tm Ihj Total Moving Estimale $750.00 L_/
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rege 1002

LISNEX1s M

Understanding Your Estimate

=please note: Moving pads, tape and dollies are provided free of charge. All file cabinets and
ressers must be emptied before being transported. All bags containing items must be placed in boxes|
please NO garbage bags will be placed on the truck) Basic Moving Service Includes:Loading and
nloading of all tems. Standard disassemble and re-assembly (upen request only) of furniture.

ping/pretection of furniture with moving pads (blankets), Basic limited liabllity protection of
.60 per |b, per artide.Additional Insurance coverage can be arranged by contacting an Independent
carrler. We suggest www.bakerintl.com You may also reach them directly @ 844-681-

by Credlt card, Visa, Master Card. Cancellation policy: Your deposit will bé refundabie If the
n Is cancelled NO LESS THAN 7 DAYS PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED PICK UP DATE. Service

the industry has to offer, and as such we pledge to provide the highest levels of customer sarvice,|
nduct and professionalism to you; our customer. Unllke other companles, we don't belleve that a
promise is adequate I todey's market. Your ime is valuable and we realize that offering
that sound too good to be true, probably are. The services that we offer and provide will
be consistent, and always be in writing, PLEASE REFER TO: “Your Rights & Responsibilithes
You Move”™ Brochure Your Rights & Responsibilities *Ready to Mova®™ Brochure Ready to Move MX
overs IS A LICENSED AND INSURED MOVING COMPANY| ***Call now to make your move stress hﬁ
nd dona by professional movers ***

Articles List 2 Items, 2 Piecas

——— e ——
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Click on Online Electronic Sigpnature to confirm your move online.
—

 If you na loager wish o recaive amails from M Movere, plesse dick an Wi bacine
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From: Lesley GMHW 4
Subject: Gag Gift recaipt for Hexd Weingarien-Les Reimbursament

Dale: January 5, 2015 al 3:51 PM
To: Beila Klain

e (e = Oiled Q03 =19 01814 =PI L b0 LEsRa s, LERE AN

mazonconr

Final Datalls for Order #002-1532324-7672206
Print this page fof vour Tecords.

Order Placed: Decernber 20, 2015
Amazron.com order number: 002-1532324-7671206
Order Total: 33931

Shipped on December 20, 2015

Items Ordared Price
1 of: Equate - Stomach Relief, Regular Strength Pink Liquid (2X 262 mg= 525 mg) 32 $13.95

ﬁu{wmmw}
S0t by BBy CEILIET Do )

Cowwcithon: M
2 of: Imodium Multi-Symptom Refief, 42 Caplets $12.68
Sold by: Armaror.oom LLC
ConcRion: New
Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $39.31
:‘.}m"aﬁ';w" . Shipping & Handling: $0.00
1330 CONNECTICUT AVE NW -
WASHINGTON, DC 20036-1704 Total bafore tax: $39.31
Unlted States Sales Tax: $0.00
Total for This Shipment: $39.31
Shipping Speed: o —
Two-Day Shipping
Payment Information

Mathod: Item(s) Subtotal: $39.31
American Express | Last digits: [ - -Shipping & Handling: $0.00~
Bllling address Total before tax: $39.31
Lesley Grolf

Estimated tax to be collectad: $0.00

Grand Total:$39.31 {/
Cradit Card transactions  American Express ending In ]k December 21, 2015: $39.31

To view the status of your order, return to Drder Summarny.

Corehons of Use | Piwicy Nostos © I9%90-3015, Amecon.com, InC. o its offillabes

150,/ veine BTN, L0070 ursrrary | ket ] r ead_sirl_prim_frosk e e s UTFIBrdeniD=007 - 1 517 004- TET2 Paga 101
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From: Lesley Grot NN # .
Subject: 1 Uber Recsaipt e
Dale: January 5, 2016 at 3:53 PM

To: Bella Kiein N
oo b, com Prirm b asags V1F30/1S, 10T A

Eoint Close

Receipt for canceled trip on Thursday afternoon

e — i —

From: Uber Recelpts
Sent: Tha 11/19/15 5:01 PM
To:

)

U E E R HOVEMEER 18, 2018

W'l cornect anather dme, Loskey

¥yhen a tip i canceled more tan M mirubes |
after & dnver eccepts, of I the d-ver hag to canool |
after wallfng more than ve minuies i the pickup !
ocation. & §10.00 conoceliation fee & chaged I.

it you think thie was a mistoke, plases visl
help, uber.com or tap HELP In #a menu panel of
the Liber aes arg we'll malke it rght.

C-AFTFT i
Soziccnal =« $10.00 |
| _ i
| ] O4:53pm |
[ Ppip Loceson |
I
K/ by 17 Bl v, .o/ ool L. Mo o et g P et = 1 Fagh 1 of 1
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Subject: 2nd Uber Receipt Lah
Date: January 5, 2016 al 3:54 PM

To: Bella Kicin [

wiriri ool Prim blerriage L3300 18, 10007 Ak

Pring Cloas

Receipt for canceled trip on Thursday evening

From: Uber Receipts (G
Sent Thu 11/19715 5:08 PM
Ta:

U B E ':2 NOVEMBER 19, 2010

. $1 0_00 - W'l connact encther ame, Laslay |

¥vhen a trip is canceted more han Tve Minutes |
aftar & dreeer A0CEOTE, or F te oriver has 1o corcal
after vitling mone than fve minutes at the plokagn
iocaton, & 510,20 cancaistion fes o charged,

I you think thig was a mistoka, peass vwet
help uber.oom o tap HELP in tha menu panal of
o Uber app and wa'l mios it right.

E‘:_:..--_I._- ri| maw I- $1 ﬂ.m I\F/

[| O 08:08pm

| Flok Locsion —_— TAX 5L RS e

' Bekrs Taoom g8 |

| G Tat (B8 1L nee |
Bmch Car F.;u;lﬁ!{-d.ﬁj o I

| :

I _

| |

B oy L FD el B, o ! e (Pl s g T wep—im Pagt lodl
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From: Lasley Groff &
Subject: Siaples and Food Receipt-Les Relmbursamnls
Date: January 5, 2016 al 3:55 PM
To: Bella Klein
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aTy SKu PRICE
1 2016 ATAGLNC MATH

035576377363 n%
S.BT0TAL .59

.Standard Tax 6.3 * &6
Torm 024,45 \/
Amarican Expreds 4.8

card Wo.; Xouococo i 5]
Ath Mo, : 543669

TOTAL ITEMS 1
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